
   
Kettle Moraine JV 

 
48 Degrees 

  

   
5/14/11 

 
Wind NE 10-15 mph 

  

    
  

  
Cloudy, Cool, Damp 

  4 x 800 9:36.24 3rd 
         Rettko 

  
Walker 

  
J Teich 

  
Zastrow 

  00:35.0 
  

00:37.5 
  

00:31.4 
  

00:32.3 
  00:35.6 01:10.6 

 
00:39.4 01:16.9 

 
00:34.2 01:05.6 

 
00:34.3 01:06.6 

 00:36.0 
 

00:00.2 00:41.1 
 

00:04.3 00:35.8 
 

00:06.4 00:36.5 
 

00:05.9 

00:34.8 01:10.8 
 

00:40.1 01:21.2 
 

00:36.2 01:12.0 
 

00:36.0 01:12.5 
 02:21.4   

 
02:38.1 PR 

 
02:17.6 PR 

 
02:19.1   9:36.24 

 
  

  
0.7 

  
0.5 

  
  

 

 
9:55.17 4th 

         Nigh 
  

Gross 
  

Heinen 
  

Giese 
  00:35.4 

  
00:36.7 

  
00:35.1 

  
00:35.2 

  00:35.4 01:10.8 
 

00:38.1 01:14.8 
 

00:35.8 01:10.9 
 

00:36.1 01:11.3 
 00:38.6 

 
00:05.9 00:38.1 

 
00:01.4 00:39.8 

 
00:09.8 00:39.8 

 
00:05.3 

00:38.1 01:16.7 
 

00:35.3 01:13.4 
 

00:40.9 01:20.7 
 

00:36.8 01:16.6 
 02:27.5   

 
02:28.2 PR 

 
02:31.6   

 
02:27.9 PR 9:55.17 

 
  

  
2.4 

  
  

  
6.2 

 1600 
           Sprenger 
  

Noonan 
  

Skalmoski 
  

Boffeli 
  00:40 

  
00:40 

  
00:41 

  
00:42 

  00:39 01:19 
 

00:39 01:19 
 

00:39 01:20 
 

00:42 01:24 
 00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:42 

  
00:44 

  00:38 01:18 02:37 00:39 01:19 02:38 00:43 01:25 02:46 00:44 01:28 02:51 

00:39 
  

00:39 
  

00:44 
  

00:45 
  00:39 01:17 00:09 00:39 01:19 00:06 00:44 01:28 00:06 00:44 01:29 00:03 

00:37 
  

00:39 
  

00:43 
  

00:45 
  00:33 01:11 02:28 00:34 01:13 02:32 00:40 01:24 02:52 00:41 01:25 02:54 

5:05.12 PR 
 

5:09.86 PR 
 

5:37.55 PR 
 

5:45.68 PR 
 2nd 3.26 

 
5th 3.0 

 
  13.5 

  
.05 

 

            800 
           Idarraga 
  

Enright 
  

Bice 
  

R Matzuk 
  00:32.9 

 
  00:32.0 

 
  00:32.0 

 
  00:32.9 

 
  

00:33.1 01:06.0 
 

00:32.5 01:04.5 
 

00:31.3 01:03.3 
 

00:33.1 01:06.0 
 00:32.3 

 
00:02.7 00:33.8 

 
00:01.4 00:33.1 

 
00:04.1 00:37.0 

 
00:06.1 

00:31.0 01:03.3 
 

00:32.1 01:05.9 
 

00:34.3 01:07.4 
 

00:35.1 01:12.1 
 2:09.29 PR 

 
2:10.44 PR 

 
2:10.65 PR 

 
2:18.09 PR 

 1st 
  

2nd 11.0 
  

2.0 
  

2.85 
   



            3200 
           Demet 
  

J Burbach 
  

Bridge 
  

B Teich 
  00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:41 

  
00:45 

  00:38 01:17 
 

00:38 01:17 
 

00:40 01:20 
 

00:47 01:32 
 00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:42 

  
00:47 

  00:39 01:19 02:35 00:39 01:19 02:35 00:43 01:25 02:46 00:46 01:32 03:04 

00:41 
  

00:41 
  

00:43 
  

00:45 
  00:40 01:21 05:17 00:40 01:21 05:17 00:42 01:25 05:37 00:44 01:29 06:05 

00:42 
  

00:42 
  

00:43 
  

00:46 
  00:39 01:21 02:42 00:39 01:21 02:42 00:43 01:26 02:51 00:46 01:32 03:01 

00:38 
  

00:40 
  

00:45 
  

00:47 
  00:39 01:17 00:01 00:40 01:20 00:20 00:43 01:28 00:06 00:45 01:31 00:13 

00:41 
  

00:43 
  

00:44 
  

00:46 
  00:40 01:21 02:38 00:42 01:26 02:45 00:43 01:27 02:55 00:46 01:31 03:03 

00:41 
  

00:45 
  

00:44 
  

00:46 
  00:40 01:21 05:18 00:42 01:27 05:37 00:43 01:26 05:42 00:44 01:30 05:52 

00:41 
  

00:44 
  

00:39 
  

00:42 
  00:38 01:19 02:40 00:40 01:24 02:52 00:41 01:21 02:47 00:37 01:19 02:49 

10:34.41 
  

10:53.98 PR 
 

11:18.76 PR 
 

11:56.67 
  1st 

  
2nd 16.7 

 
4th 13.3 

 
6th 

  

            4 x 400 Enright 00:58.5 Sprenger 00:56.8 Idarraga 00:58.7 Bice 00:56.6 3:50.77 2nd 
 

 
PR 1.0 PR 5.3 PR 

 
PR 0.9 

    


