			Kett	le Moraine 5/14/11	JV						
							Clo	oudy, Cool,	Damp		
<u>4 x 800</u>	9:36.24	3rd							-		
Rettko			Walker			J Teich			Zastrow		
00:35.0			00:37.5	04.40.0		00:31.4	04.05.0		00:32.3	04.00.0	
00:35.6	01:10.6		00:39.4	01:16.9		00:34.2	01:05.6		00:34.3	01:06.6	
00:36.0		00:00.2	00:41.1		00:04.3	00:35.8		00:06.4	00:36.5	04.40.5	00:05.9
00:34.8	01:10.8	-	00:40.1	01:21.2		00:36.2	01:12.0		00:36.0	01:12.5	
02:21.4			02:38.1	PR		02:17.6	PR		02:19.1		9:36.24
	0 55 47	4.1		0.7			0.5				
NI:	9:55.17	4th	0						0		
Nigh			Gross			Heinen			Giese		
00:35.4 00:35.4	01:10.8		00:36.7 00:38.1	01:14.8		00:35.1 00:35.8	01:10.9		00:35.2 00:36.1	01:11.3	
00.35.4 00:38.6	01.10.8	00:05.9	00:38.1	01.14.0	00:01.4	00:35.8	01.10.9	00:09.8	00:36.1	01.11.3	00:05.3
00:38.0	01:16.7	00.05.9	00:35.3	01:13.4	00.01.4	00:39.8	01:20.7	00.09.0	00:39.8	01:16.6	00.03.3
	01.10.7	-		PR			01.20.7			- 01.10.0 PR	0.55 47
02:27.5			02:28.2	PR 2.4		02:31.6			02:27.9	PR 6.2	9:55.17
<u>1600</u>				2.4						0.2	
Sprenger			Noonan			Skalmoski			Boffeli		
00:40			00:40			00:41			00:42		
00:39	01:19		00:39	01:19		00:39	01:20		00:42	01:24	
00:39	0.110		00:39	0.1.0		00:42	00		00:44	•	
00:38	01:18	02:37	00:39	01:19	02:38	00:43	01:25	02:46	00:44	01:28	02:51
00:39			00:39			00:44			00:45		
00:39	01:17	00:09	00:39	01:19	00:06	00:44	01:28	00:06	00:44	01:29	00:03
00:37			00:39			00:43			00:45		
00:33	01:11	02:28	00:34	01:13	02:32	00:40	01:24	02:52	00:41	01:25	02:54
5:05.12	PR		5:09.86	PR		5:37.55	PR		5:45.68	PR	
2nd	3.26		5th	3.0			13.5			.05	
<u>800</u>											
Idarraga			Enright			Bice			R Matzuk		
00:32.9			00:32.0			00:32.0			00:32.9		
00:33.1	01:06.0		00:32.5	01:04.5		00:31.3	01:03.3		00:33.1	01:06.0	
00:32.3		00:02.7	00:33.8		00:01.4	00:33.1		00:04.1	00:37.0		00:06.1
00:31.0	01:03.3	-	00:32.1	01:05.9		00:34.3	01:07.4		00:35.1	01:12.1	
2:09.29	PR		2:10.44	PR		2:10.65	PR		2:18.09	PR	
4 - 1			O un al	44.0			2.0			0.05	

2.0

2.85

1st

2nd

11.0

		10:53.98 2nd	PR 16.7		11:18.76 4th	13.3		11:56.67 6th		
		10:53.98	PR		11.10.70	FN		11.50.07		
					44.40 76	PR		11.56 67		
01:19	02:40	00:40	01:24	02:52	00:41	01:21	02:47	00:37	01:19	02:4
		00:44			00:39			00:42		
01:21	05:18	00:42	01:27	05:37	00:43	01:26	05:42	00:44	01:30	05:
		00:45			00:44			00:46		
01:21	02:38	00:42	01:26	02:45	00:43	01:27	02:55	00:46	01:31	03:0
		00:43			00:44			00:46		
01:17	00:01	00:40	01:20	00:20	00:43	01:28	00:06	00:45	01:31	00:
		00:40			00:45			00:47		
01:21	02:42	00:39	01:21	02:42	00:43	01:26	02:51	00:46	01:32	03:0
		00:42			00:43			00:46		
01:21	05:17	00:40	01:21	05:17	00:42	01:25	05:37	00:44	01:29	06:0
		00:41			00:43			00:45		
01:19	02:35	00:39	01:19	02:35	00:43	01:25	02:46	00:46	01:32	03:0
		00:39			00:42			00:47		
01:17		00:38	01:17		00:40	01:20		00:47	01:32	
		00:39			00:41			00:45		
		J Burbach			Bridge			B Teich		
	01:19 01:21 01:21 01:17 01:21 01:21	01:1902:3501:21 05:17 01:2102:4201:17 00:01 01:2102:3801:21 05:18	$\begin{array}{ccc} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &$	$\begin{array}{ccccccc} & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:17 & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 00:39 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 00:39 & & & & & & & & & \\ 00:39 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & \\ 01:21 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

<u>4 x 400</u>	Enright	00:58.5	Sprenger	00:56.8	Idarraga	00:58.7	Bice	00:56.6	3:50.77	2nd
	PR	1.0	PR	5.3	PR		PR	0.9		